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Common Merit List of the Candidates applied for admission into B. Tech 

(CSE/AGE/ECE) under Spot Admission – 2023 (Special Drive) 
 
 

 

Sl. No. 
Application 

No. 
 

Name 
 

Category 
 

JEE CRL 

1 202464080 BISHAL SINHA General (EWS) 231848 

2 202464488 ARGHAMITRA CHOUDHURY General 368241 

3 202464358 MD UMOR FARUK BARLASKAR General 385929 

4 202463486 BINNI SAHA General 478430 

5 202463520 ANWESHA PURKAYASTHA General 523901 

6 202463500 MOUPIYA DEB General 550786 

7 202464815 KANGKAN JYOTI BARMAN General (EWS) 568217 

8 202464122 SUCHISMITA BARDHAN SC 595815 

9 202464059 SUMIT DEBNATH General 596167 

10 202464755 SUBHRAJIT PAUL General 635888 

11 202463606 BISHAL DEY General 705112 

12 202464189 NEELIM KUMAR GARG General 778624 

13 202464020 ANURAG DAS SC 784361 

14 202463478 MIKEL SINHA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 796847 

15 202463509 JAHIR ALAM General 844535 

16 202464908 JUNAKI DHAR SC 876631 

17 202463479 ABHISHEK DAS SC 932018 

 

18 
 

202464916 
 

AAYUSH MEEL 
OBC-A (Non Creamy 

Layer) 

 

951992 

 

 

 

 

Provisional List of Selected Candidates for Admission in Dept. of CSE 

(Spot Round – Special Drive) 

 

 
Sl. No. 

Application 

No. 

 
Name 

 
JEE CRL 

  UR – Admission List  

1 202464080 BISHAL SINHA 231848 

  OBC-NCL - Admission List  

  Nil  

  PWD - Admission List  

  Nil  



TRIGUNA SEN SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY 

ASSAM UNIVERSITY: SILCHAR 

 

 

 
 

Provisional List of Selected Candidates for Admission in Dept. of ECE 

(Spot Round – Special Drive) 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Application 

No. 

 
Name 

JEE 

CRL 

  UR - Admission List  

1 202464358 MD UMOR FARUK BARLASKAR 385929 

2 202463486 BINNI SAHA 478430 

  OBC-NCL - Admission List  

3 202464916 AAYUSH MEEL 951992 

  SC - Admission List  

4 202464122 SUCHISMITA BARDHAN 595815 

5 202464020 ANURAG DAS 784361 

6 202464908 JUNAKI DHAR 876631 

  ST - Admission List  

  Nil  

  EWS - Admission List  

  Nil  

  PWD - Admission List  

  Nil  
 

Provisional List of Selected Candidates for Admission in Dept. of AGE 

(Spot Round – Special Drive) 

 

Sl. No. Application No. Name JEE CRL 

  UR - Admission List  

1 202464488 ARGHAMITRA CHOUDHURY 368241 

2 202464059 SUMIT DEBNATH 596167 

3 202464755 SUBHRAJIT PAUL 635888 

4 202463606 BISHAL DEY 705112 

5 202464189 NEELIM KUMAR GARG 778624 

6 202464020 ANURAG DAS 784361 

7 202463478 MIKEL SINHA 796847 

8 202463509 JAHIR ALAM 844535 

    

  OBC-NCL - Admission List  

  Nil  

  SC - Admission List  

  Nil  

  ST - Admission List  

  Nil  

  EWS - Admission List  

  Nil  

  PWD - Admission List  

  Nil  



TRIGUNA SEN SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY 

ASSAM UNIVERSITY: SILCHAR 

 

 

Instructions for the Applicants: 
1. Last date of admission fees payment – 08/09/2023 

2. Documents verification & Physical reporting – 07/09/2023 to 08/09/2023 

3. The selected candidates are informed to make the payment using their login-id through the admission 

portal www.ausexamination.ac.in/admission/ 

Sd/ 

(Prof. Debaprasad Das) 

Dean, Triguna Sen School of Technology 

Assam University, Silchar 

 

Memo No: 141/AU-TSSOT/ADMN(B.Tech)/2023-24 Date:  6 th September, 2023 
 

Copy to: 

1. PS to Vice Chancellor for kind information of the Vice Chancellor. 

2. Registrar, Assam, University, Silchar for kind information 

3. Finance Officer, Assam, University, Silchar for kind information 

4. Chairman, Admission/PIC, Assam University, Silchar for kind information and necessary 
action in the admission web portal. 

5. Director, Computer Centre for kind information and uploading to the University Website. 
6. Head of the Departments (AGE/ASH/CSE/ECE) under TSSOT for kind information and 

necessary actions. 

7. Office File. 

Sd/ 

(Prof. Debaprasad Das) 

Dean, Triguna Sen School of Technology 

Assam University, Silchar 

http://www.ausexamination.ac.in/admission/

